56 Sparta Avenue· Newton, New Jersey 07860
(973) 300-3000 Sales • (973) 300-3600 Fax
UV/VIS BANDPASS & LASER LINE FILTERS: 340 - 694.3 NM CENTER
WAVELENGTH
► Pass Regions Between 1 nm and 40 nm FWHM
► 01/2" and 01" Mounted Filters
► <0.01% Transmission in Blocking Region

The filter is intended to be used with collimated light normally incident on the surface of the filter. For uncollimated light or light striking the surface and an angle
not normally incident to the surface the central wavelength (wavelength corresponding to peak transmission) will shift toward lower wavelengths and the shape of
the transmission region (passband) will change. Varying the angle of incidence by a small amount can be used to effectively tune the passband over a narrow
range. Large changes in the incident angle will cause larger shifts in the central wavelength but will also significantly distort the shape of the passband and, more
importantly, cause a significant decrease in the transmittance of the passband.
Filter Temperature
The central wavelength of the bandpass filter can be tuned slightly (~1 nm over the operating range of the filter) by changing the temperature of the filter. This is
primarily due to the slight thermal expansion or contraction of the layers.
.)
3/8
340 - 390 nm Bandpass Filters
Transmission/
Item# CWL3 FWHMb T(Min)c Blockingd OD Data8 Laser Line Size
FB340-10 3 40 ±2 nm 10±2 nm 25% 200-3000 nm • N/A 01"
FL355-10 355 ±2 nm 10±2 nm 25% 200-1150 nm • Nd:YAG 01"
FB360-10 360 ±2 nm 10±2 nm 25% 200-3000 nm 0 N/A 01"
FB370-10 370 ±2 nm 10±2 nm 25% 200-3000 nm • N/A 01"
FB380-10 380 ±2 nm 10±2 nm 25% 200-3000 nm 0 N/A 01"
FB390-10 390 ±2 nm 10±2 nm 30% 200-3000 nm • N/A 01"
a. Center Wavelength
b. Full Width Half Max
c. Minimum Transmission at Center
d. Wavelength < 0.01% (<-40 dB)
e. Click on for a plot and downloadable data. Measured data accounts for all losses including Fresnel reflections. Please note that transmission is only
guaranteed for the specified center wavelength and that the data in the plots is typical. Performance may vary from lot to lot.
Part Number Description Price Availability
FB340-10 01" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 340 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $220.00 Today
FL355-10 01" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 355 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $157.51 Today
FB360-10 01" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 360 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $220.00 Today
FB370-10 01" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 370 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $220.00 Today
FB380-10 01" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 380 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $220.00 Today
FB390-10 01" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 390 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $220.00 Today
4/8
400 - 490 nm Bandpass Filters
Transmission/
Item# CWL3 FWHMb T(Min)c Blockingd OD Data8 Laser Line Size
FB400-10 400 ± 2 nm 10 ±2 nm 37% 200-3000 nm • N/A 01"
FB400-40 400 ± 8 nm 40 ±8 nm 45% 200-1150 nm • N/A 01"
FB405-10 405 ±2 nm 10 ±2 nm 37% 200-3000 nm 0 N/A 01"
FB410-10 410 ±2 nm 10 ±2 nm 40% 200-3000 nm • N/A 01"
FB420-10 420 ± 2 nm 10 ±2 nm 45% 200-3000 nm 0 N/A 01"
FB430-10 430 ± 2 nm 10 ±2 nm 45% 200-3000 nm • N/A 01"
FB440-10 440 ±2 nm 10 ±2 nm 45% 200-3000 nm 0 N/A 01"
FL441.6-10 441.6 ± 2 nm 10 ±2 nm 60% 200-1150 nm • HeCd 01"
FB450-40 450 ± 8 nm 40 ±8 nm 45% 200-1150 nm 0 N/A 01"
FL457.9-10 457.9± 2 nm 10 ±2 nm 65% 200-1150 nm 0 Argon 01"
FL460-10 460 ±2 nm 10 ±2 nm 65% 200-1150 nm • Argon 01"
FB460-10 460 ±2 nm 10 ±2 nm 45% 200-3000 nm 0 N/A 01"
FB480-10 480 ±2 nm 10 ±2 nm 45% 200-3000 nm • N/A 01"
FL488-1 488 ± 0.2 nm 1 ± 0.2 nm 40% 200-1150 nm 0 Argon 01"
FL488-3 488 ± 0.6 nm 3 ± 0.6 nm 45% 200-1150 nm • Argon 01"
FL05488-10 488 ±2 nm 10 ±2 nm 65% 200-1100 nm 0 Argon 01/2"
FL488-10 488 ±2 nm 10 ±2 nm 65% 200-1150 nm 0 Argon 01"
FB490-10 490 ±2 nm 10 ±2 nm 45% 200-3000 nm • N/A 01"
a. Center Wavelength
b. Full Width Half Max
c. Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d. < 0.01% (<-40 dB)

FL441.6-10 01" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 441.6 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FB450-40 01" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 450 ± 8 nm, FWHM = 40 ± 8 nm $155.00 7-10 Days
FL457.9-10 01" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 457.9 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FL460-10 01" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 460 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FB460-10 01" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 460 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FB480-10 01" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 480 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FL488-1 01" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 488 ± 0.2 nm, FWHM = 1 ± 0.2 nm $350.00 Today
FL488-3 01" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 488 ± 0.6 nm, FWHM = 3 ± 0.6 nm $350.00 Today
FL05488-10 01/2" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 488 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $65.00 Lead Time
FL488-10 01" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 488 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 7-10 Days
FB490-10 01" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 490 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
5/8
500 - 590 nm Bandpass Filters
Transmission/
Item# CWLa FWHMb T(Min)c Blockingd OD Data8 Laser Line Size
FB500-10 500 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200-1200 nm • NIA 01"
FB500-40 500 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 70% 200-1150 nm • NIA 01"
FL508.5-10 508.5 ±2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 65% 200-1150 nm 0 Argon 01"
FL05514.5-1 514.5 ± 0.2 nm 1 ± 0.2 nm 45% 200-1100 nm • Argon 01/2"
FL514.5-1 514.5 ± 0.2 nm 1 ± 0.2 nm 45% 200-1150 nm • Argon 01"
FL514.5-3 514.5 ± 0.6 nm 3± 0.6 nm 55% 200-1150 nm • Argon 01"
FL514.5-10 514.5 ±2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 65% 200-1150 nm 0 Argon 01"
FB520-10 520 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200-3000 nm • NIA 01"
FB530-10 530 ±2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200-3000 nm 0 NIA 01"
FL05532-1 532 ±0.2 nm 1 ± 0.2 nm 40% 200-1100 nm 0 Nd:YAG 01/2"
FL532-1 532 ±0.2 nm 1 ± 0.2 nm 40% 200-1150 nm • Nd:YAG 01"
FL532-3 532 ±0.6 nm 3± 0.6 nm 60% 200-1150 nm • Nd:YAG 01"
FL05532-10 532 ±2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200-1100 nm • Nd:YAG 01/2"
FL532-10 532 ±2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200-1150 nm • Nd:YAG 01"
FB540-10 540±2nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200-3000 nm • NIA 01"
FL543.5-10 543.5 ±2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200-1150 nm 0 HeNe 01"
FB550-10 550 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200-1200 nm • NIA 01"
FB550-40 550 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 70% 200-1150 nm • NIA 01"
FB560-10 560 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200-3000 nm • NIA 01"
FB570-10 570 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200-3000 nm • NIA 01"
FB580-10 580 ±2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200-3000 nm 0 NIA 01"
FB590-10 590 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200-3000 nm • NIA 01"
a. Center Wavelength
b. Full Width Half Max
c. Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d. < 0.01% (<-40 dB)

FL532-10 01" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 532 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FB540-10 01" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 540 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FL543.5-10 01" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 543.5 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FB550-10 01" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 550 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Lead Time
FB550-40 01" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 550 ± 8 nm, FWHM = 40 ± 8 nm $155.00 Today
6/8
FB560-10 01" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 560 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FB570-10 01" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 570 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FB580-10 01" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 580 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 7-10 Days
FB590-10 01" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 590 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 7-10 Days
\.
7/8
600 - 694.3 nm Bandpass Filters
Transmission/
Item# CWLa FWHMb T(Min)c Blockingd OD Data8 Laser Line Size
FB600-10 600 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200-1200 nm • NIA 01"
FB600-40 600 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 70% 200-1150 nm • NIA 01"
FB610-10 610±2nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200-3000 nm 0 NIA 01"
FB630-10 630 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200-3000 nm • NIA 01"
FL05632.8-1 632.8 ± 0.2 nm 1 ± 0.2 nm 50% 200-1100 nm • HeNe 01/2"
FL632.8-1 632.8 ± 0.2 nm 1 ± 0.2 nm 50% 200-1150 nm • HeNe 01"
FL05632.8-3 632.8 ± 0.6 nm 3± 0.6 nm 65% 200-1100 nm 0 HeNe 01/2"
FL632.8-3 632.8 ± 0.6 nm 3± 0.6 nm 65% 200-1150 nm • HeNe 01"
FL05635-10 635 ±2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200-1100 nm 0 Diode 01/2"
FB640-10 640±2nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200-1200 nm 0 NIA 01"
FL647.1-10 647.1±2nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200-1150 nm • Krypton 01"
FB650-10 650 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200-1200 nm • NIA 01"
FB660-10 660 ±2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200-1200 nm • NIA 01"
FB670-10 670 ±2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200-1200 nm • NIA 01"
FL670-10 670 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200-1150 nm • Diode 01"
FB680-10 680 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200-1200 nm 0 NIA 01"
FB690-10 690 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200-1200 nm • NIA 01"
FL694.3-10 694.3 ±2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200-1150 nm • Ruby 01"
a. Center Wavelength
b. Full Width Half Max
c. Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d. < 0.01% (<-40 dB)